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TEAM STANDINGS

Malone College

Univ. of Charleston

Ohio Wesleyan
Glenville State
Walsh "A" .
Ohio University
Muskingum
Marietta
Capital
Bluefield State
Walsh ''B"
Cleveland State
Cedarville

WV Wesleyan
Otterbein

MALONE

Anthony Adcock

Ralph Capuano

Jack Shoenfelt
Scott DeMusey

Matt Robinson

Ryan Meanor

CHARTESTON

Glen McKinney
Randy Taylor
Orist Wells
Turner Friedman
Johm Wroth
Prashant Adi

QHIO WESLEYAN
Jim Irvin

Dan Wyant

Scott Walker
Scott Hall

Todd Berware
Steve Sanderson

748
750

752
758
761
768
771
790

398+202=600
404+197=601

402+207=
427+204=

609
631

454+223=667

4594224~
476+227=

69
76
71

75 -

80
73

78
74

82 -

76
77

70 -

683
703

- 73
- 79
72

- 78
73

70-73=143
78-67=145
69~77=146
71-75=146
74-73=145
73-74=147
73-75=148
75-73=148
77-71=148
74-75=149
77-72=149

TEAM TOTALS

1987 GLENVILLE STATE COLLEGE INVITATIONAL

TOP 11 PLAYERS

Prashant Adi

Bob Sowards
Anthony Adcock
Jack Schoenfelt
Jim Irvin

Mike Dynda
Andrew Costa
Dan Wyant

Todd Bernware
Jeff Wine

Lee Ramsayer

GLENVITLE STATE

Mike Dynda
Jeff Wine
Darmy Wassick
Bob Sowards
Jeff Bermett
Parker Long

WALSH "A"
Mike Kracker
Bob Spino
Chris Dyer
Don Amam
Bret Bandi

Jeff Goeding

OHIO UNIVERSITY

Ryan Spicer
Andrew Costa
Judd- Stephenson
Matt Regan

Bill Anderson
John Mercer

Charleston
Glemville
Malone
Malone
0. Wesleyan
Glenville
Ohio
0. Wesleyan
0. Wesleyan
Glenvillie
Muskingum
73 - 74
74 - 75
82 - 84
78 - 67
76 - 76
84 - 83
72 - 80
79 - 74
77 - 74
77 - 73
76 - 84
79 -79
77 - 80
73 - 75
84 - 72
77 - 82
81 - 82

77

74
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10.

11.

1z.

.. MUSKINGUM

Paul Christopher
Lee Ramsayer
Jeff Marsh

Greg Emrick
Mark Willeke
Ranjit Malik

MARTETTA

Chris Goebel
Powell Chodos
Paul Thomas
Dave Farrah
James Cua
Jim Cesarz

CAPITAL

Tim Payne
Scott Himler
Jon Saxton
Scott Sherwood
Gary Fuller
Rob Yanok

BLUEFIELD STATE

Tony Bowles
Mike Kroll
Bill Steed
Rick Fricke
Mike Flanary
Mike Davidson

WALSH ''B"
Mark Suman
Mike Kuhlman
Ralph Spevere
Rick Kelso
Jim Meumeyer
Bob Henry

CLEVETAND STATE

Russ Jeske
Gary Rockow
Tom Porten
Wayne Motter
Janko Sandrev
John McGreey

75
77
78
73
80
83

76
82
76

78 -

88
78

81
77
30
87

80 -

80

85
85

8l
85

| I N S S |

77
72
81
33
92
75

39
38
42
42
41
43

- &0
- 41

44
45
42

39
43
A
38
40

14,

15.

CEDARVILIE -
Mark Reed

John Kohlmeyer
Bob Armor

Doug Phillips
Willie Deshetsky
Shawn Hess

WY WESLEYAN
Jim Perry
Scott Wachter
Bob Ayers -
Jamie Burgess
Scott Schaffer

OTTERBEIN

Tyler Rieser
Steve Baker
Tim Bargar
Ron Smith
Mike Marcou

AT LARGE

Bill Forrest, GSC
Mike Sowards, GSC

Mark Wanstreet, GSC

Bill Lipsett, UC
Monte Chittum, UC

Malcolm Rausch, OU

Dave Abram, OU

Ed Rizor, Marietta

84
85
96
100
111

78
72
91
78
81
73
78
87

John Kuziak, Muskingum 85

!

45
45
41
60
56

39
44
43
48
53

41
78

82
40
77
37
4l
40
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